
WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL  
SCHOOL COUNSELOR’S CASELOAD ASSIGNMENT 

 
Student Assistance Counselor: 

● Student Assistance Counselor will be assigned a caseload of students 

⮚ Last names A – K  - Amedeo Chirichiello (achirichiello@westorangeschools.org) 

⮚ Last names L – Z  -  Jaclyn Headlam (jheadlam@westorangeschools.org) 

Counselor Class of 2024 

Mr. Casale 
acasale@westorangeschools.org 

 
A - Bo 

Mrs. Santos 
rsantos@westorangeschools.org 

 
Br - C 

Ms. D’Elia 
adelia@westorangeschools.org 

 
D - E 

Ms. Kehoe 
mkehoe@westorangeschools.org 

 
F - G 

Mrs. Fernandez-Perez 
mfperez@westorangeschools.org 

 
H - J 

Mrs. Rosen 
rrosen@westorangeschools.org 

 
K - L 

Mrs. Millington 
gmillington 

@westorangeschools.org 

 
Ma - Moo & 
Non Spanish  

ESL 

Ms. Fahey 
mfahey@westorangeschools.org 

 
Mor - Pal & 
Spanish ESL  

Mr. DuBose 
mdubose@westorangeschools.org 

 
Par - Ri 

Mrs. Furey 
kfurey@westorangeschools.org 

 
Ro - Sm  

 

 
Mr. Pallante 

lpallante@westorangeschools.org 
 

 
 

So - Z 

mailto:rsantos@westorangeschools.org
mailto:kfurey@westorangeschools.org

